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To the addressees:
 
The Board of Examiners for Engineers and Surveyors does not “define conduct as a crime”
within the Administrative Code.
 
Sincerely,
David S. Tuttle
Board Counsel
NC Board of Examiners for Engineers and Surveyors
4601 Six Forks Rd., Suite 310, Raleigh, NC 27609
dstuttle@ncbels.org
(919) 791-2000 x 111
www.ncbels.org

mailto:DSTuttle@ncbels.org
mailto:Jamie.Boles@ncleg.net
mailto:Ted.Davis@ncleg.net
mailto:Shirley.Randleman@ncleg.net
mailto:Jonathan.Jordan@ncleg.net
mailto:Andy.Wells@ncleg.net
mailto:Susan.Sitze@ncleg.net
mailto:Jeremy.Ray@ncleg.net
mailto:ARitter@ncbels.org
mailto:dstuttle@ncbels.org
http://www.ncbels.org/
https://www.facebook.com/pages/North-Carolina-Board-of-Examiners-for-Engineers-and-Surveyors/422193414548546
https://twitter.com/ncbels





